Essen/Bottrop | Sommer 2024

DJK Adler Union 1910 Essen-Frintrop e.V. (5085)
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Anlage
Am Kreyenkrop 13, 45359 Essen
G 0201/61778177 mail@adler-union.de

Sportwart/in
Kowitz, Fabian
T 01776470878 f.kowitz94@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Ottersbach, Simone

Schiedsrichterobmann
Meier, Niklas
T 0174 9348912 niklas.meier3@gmx.de
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Damen 55 1 | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Sabine Sous
m 0171/7876568; s.sous@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Beckelmann, Anke
Sous, Sabine
Hermes, Bettina
Weber, Angelika
Schmuck, Sibylle
Matthei, Susanne
Evers, Margarete
Winter, Ursula
Lewe-Hesse, Maren
Seidel, Kerstin
Friedrich, Mira
Sattler, Birgit

13 Reumschissel, Eva-Maria
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ID-Nr.

26202382
26101987
26702492
26502736
25802073
26402142
24901949
26051849
26803830
26602672
25302379
24902010
24850877

LK

LK15,8
LK15,9
LK17,0
LK18,6
LK19,9
LK23,3
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




